Tulajdonsagok

Profipress G 90°-0s iv
SC-Contur-ral (biztonsagi kontiir)
- préscsatlakozas
Kialakitas/felszereltség

HNBR tomitéelemek

modellszam 2616

cikkszam 345 501

Kills6 cs6atmérd

Befoglalé méretek

Hossz

Befoglalé méretek (korabbi verzio)

Hossz (korabbi verzio)

Toémeg
Térfogat
Anyag

Z*
L*

0cf23b8d877fcdbf64311e1c965b33f13ea21343

35

33 mm
59 mm
42 mm
68 mm

180,13 g

497,28 cm®
vorésréz
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